
 
Dallas/Fort Worth IFO Employee Directory 

 
NAME TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL 

    
David Santoy Manager 972-714-7777 david.x.santoy@faa.gov  
Elia Worthy Administrative Officer 972-714-7702 elia.l.worthy@faa.gov  
Alfie Garraway Frontline Manager - 

Mexico 
972-714-7705 alphonsus.garraway@faa.gov 

Jaime Insurriaga Frontline Manager - 
Central America/Panama 

972-714-7706 jaime.h.insurriaga@faa.gov  

Penny Alaman Aviation Safety Assistant 972-714-7707 beverly.a.alaman@faa.gov  
Suzy Sasser Mgmt &Program Assistant 972-714-7704 lisa.s.sasser@faa.gov  
Noel Arbis PAI 972-714-7726 noel.e.arbis@faa.gov 
Jose Benavides PAI 972-714-7708 jose.r.benavides@faa.gov  
John Love PAI 972-714-7727 john.a.love@faa.gov 
Lenny White PAI 972-714-7711 leonard.white@faa.gov 
Tonya Ellis      PMI 972-714-7709 tonya.ellis@faa.gov  
Rafael Gaddi      PMI 972-714-7728 rafael.gaddi@faa.gov 
Russell Glick      PMI 972-714-7741 russell.s.glick@faa.gov 
Ray Habrock      PMI 972-714-7739 raymond.habrock@faa.gov 
Carson Jeffries      PMI 972-714-7710 carson.r.jeffries@faa.gov  
Jim Nunley      PMI 972-714-7737 jim.nunley@faa.gov 
Joel Rodas      PMI 972-714-7736 joel.rodas@faa.gov 
Bob Van Loon      PMI 972-714-7715 robert.w.van-loon@faa.gov  
Michael Watts      PMI 972-714-7701 michael.r.watts@faa.gov 
Tom Weatherman      PMI 972-714-7716 tom.weatherman@faa.gov  
Bob White      PMI 972-714-7729 robert.white@faa.gov 
David Krueger POI 972-714-7712 david.d.krueger@faa.gov  
Juan Rivera POI 972-714-7713 juan.rivera@faa.gov 
Jim Speight POI 972-714-7714 james.h.speight@faa.gov  
PAI = Principal Avionics Inspector, PMI = Principal Maintenance Inspector, POI = Principal Operations Inspector 
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